
The Belgian School  
at Athens and the 

BCAOG/CBRAG organise

The 14th Day on 
Belgian  

Archaeological 
Research 

in the Ancient 
Greek World

Musées royaux d’Art et d’Histoire/ 
Koninklijke Musea voor Kunst  

en Geschiedenis 
Lecture Room : 

Grand Auditorium
Cinquantenaire Park 10

1000 Brussels

13th December 2024

Insights into Late Roman Copper Production: 
Analysing Metal Slag from Pyrga, Cyprus
Yasmine Cornelissen (VUB), Thilo Rehren (The Cyprus 
Institute), Meghna Desai (The Cyprus Institute), Frixos 
Markou (Independent Researcher), Ralf Vandam (VUB)

Greek Coin Types and Their Ancient 
Perception
Nick Vaneerdewegh (KBR)

The West Cemetery of Archontiko, near Pella 
(Central Macedonia): The Evidence from the 
First Chronological Phase (c. 10th - early 6th c. BC)
Vivi Saripanidi (FNRS/ULB), Anastasia Chrysostomou 
(Hellenic Ministry of Culture)

Weighing Wool and Words: Describing and 
Representing Scales and Weights in Ancient 
Greece
Emma Pavan (UCLouvain)

Coffee break

Closure

14.15

15.30

16.00

13.45

15.00

14.45

16.30

Sissi Excavations - The Third Five-Year Project. 
Results of the 2022-2024 Campaigns.
Jan Driessen (UCLouvain), Charlotte Langohr  
(UCLouvain)

Thoughts on the Hellenistic Symposion. 
Representations of Banqueting Vessels on 
Reliefs and Terracottas
Natacha Massar (KMKG/MRAH)

From Burial to Display. Recontextualizing 
Scattered Greek Ceramics from  
19th Century Excavations in Vulci
Christian Mazet (MSCA-CIVIS3i, ULB)

A Material Study of the Technological and 
Cultural Significance of Ashlar Masonry in 
Late Bronze Age Cyprus
Marialucia Amadio (University of Siena/UGent), 
Maud Devolder (UGent)

Museum open

Welcome

Coffee break

Lunch break

10.45

12.00

10.15

11.30

9.30

10.00

11.15

12.30

The Seasonality Experiment: Investigating 
How Seasons affect the Cremation Process
Elisavet Stamataki (VUB), Guy De Mulder (UGent), 
Rosalie Hermans (VUB), Martine Vercauteren (VUB), 
Christophe Snoeck (VUB): 

The entrance is free but for organization matters 
(coffee, tea and lunch) we ask you to register by 

December 4, 2024   https://bit.ly/3Z5Z4xv

For those abroad the event can be followed 
on Teams   https://bit.ly/4g1oCCM

or

or

Itanos, Necropolis, Zone Γ & Archaic complex, 
aerial view (© EBSA)

https://bit.ly/3Z5Z4xv
https://bit.ly/4g1oCCM

