The Belgian School at Athens and the BCAOG/CBRAG organise

The 14th Day on Belgian Archaeological Research in the Ancient Greek World

13th December 2024

Musées royaux d'Art et d'Histoire/ Koninklijke Musea voor Kunst en Geschiedenis

> Lecture Room : Grand Auditorium Cinquantenaire Park 10 1000 Brussels



ROYAL MUSEUMS OF ART AND HISTORY



9.30	Museum open
10.00	Welcome
10.15	From Burial to Display. Recontextualizing Scattered Greek Ceramics from 19 th Century Excavations in Vulci Christian Mazet (MSCA-CIVIS3i, ULB)
10.45	Sissi Excavations - The Third Five-Year Project. Results of the 2022-2024 Campaigns. Jan Driessen (UCLouvain), Charlotte Langohr (UCLouvain)
11.15	Coffee break
11.30	A Material Study of the Technological and Cultural Significance of Ashlar Masonry in Late Bronze Age Cyprus Marialucia Amadio (University of Siena/UGent), Maud Devolder (UGent)
12.00	Thoughts on the Hellenistic Symposion. Representations of Banqueting Vessels on Reliefs and Terracottas Natacha Massar (KMKG/MRAH)
12.30	Lunch break
13.45	The West Cemetery of Archontiko, near Pella (Central Macedonia): The Evidence from the First Chronological Phase (c. 10 th - early 6 th c. BC) Vivi Saripanidi (FNRS/ULB), Anastasia Chrysostomou (Hellenic Ministry of Culture)
14.15	Insights into Late Roman Copper Production: Analysing Metal Slag from Pyrga, Cyprus Yasmine Cornelissen (VUB), Thilo Rehren (The Cyprus Institute), Meghna Desai (The Cyprus Institute), Frixos Markou (Independent Researcher), Ralf Vandam (VUB)
14.45	Coffee break
15.00	Weighing Wool and Words: Describing and Representing Scales and Weights in Ancient

15.30 Greek Coin Types and Their Ancient Perception Nick Vaneerdewegh (KBR)

Emma Pavan (UCLouvain)



16.00 The Seasonality Experiment: Investigating How Seasons affect the Cremation Process Elisavet Stamataki (VUB), Guy De Mulder (UGent), Rosalie Hermans (VUB), Martine Vercauteren (VUB), Christophe Snoeck (VUB):

16.30 Closure

Greece

The entrance is free but for organization matters (coffee, tea and lunch) we ask you to register by December 4, 2024 → <u>https://bit.ly/3Z5Z4xv</u> or



For those abroad the event can be followed on Teams \rightarrow <u>https://bit.ly/4g1oCCM</u> or

